3D SIGNS
3D signs are easy to read from any angle providing quick and
easy identification from each side, ensuring you attend to the
emergency quick and efficiently.
FIRE EXTINGUISHER FIRE EXTINGUISHER FIRE HOSE REEL FIRE HOSE REEL
FIRE ALARMFIRE ALARM
ALAT PEMADAM API
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

(B) Drill holes to hang on wall
*Please Refer Page10 For More Detail*
Ordering Guideline
3D 013 623 O 1
Category Material Size Language
3D SIGNS
Cucian MataEye Wash
Cucian Mata
Eye Wash
PertolonganKecemasanFirst aid
Pertolongan
Kecemasan
First aid
PenyiramKecemasanEmergency shower
Penyiram
Kecemasan
Emergency shower
ButangKecemasanEmergency stop
Butang
Kecemasan
Emergency stop
TelefonKecemasan
Emergency telephone
Telefon
Kecemasan
Emergency telephone
Item code
3D 022 8AH 1
3D 022 823AH 1
Type
2mm Green Acrylic
2mm Green Acrylic +
Photoluminescent
Sticker
Width x Height (mm)
630 x 300
630 x 300
Item code
3D 023 8AH 1
3D 023 823AH 1
Type
2mm Green Acrylic
2mm Green Acrylic +
Photoluminescent
Sticker
Width x Height (mm)
630 x 300
630 x 300
Item code
3D 024 8AH 1
3D 024 823AH 1
Type
2mm Green Acrylic
2mm Green Acrylic +
Photoluminescent
Sticker
Width x Height (mm)
630 x 300
630 x 300
Item code
3D 025 8AH 1
3D 025 823AH 1
Type
2mm Green Acrylic
2mm Green Acrylic +
Photoluminescent
Sticker
Width x Height (mm)
630 x 300
630 x 300
Item code
3D 026 8AH 1
3D 026 823AH 1